Form 3160-5 (August 2007) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					OMB N	APPROVED 10. 1004-0135	
	BUREAU OF LAND MANAC			5	Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter al abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposal SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse sid					NMSF079232		
			sals.	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name			
			side.	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.			
1. Type of Well ☐ Oil Well ⊠ Gas Well ☐ Other			-22	8	8. Well Name and No. BOLACK C 2R		
2. Name of Operator Contact: KRISTEN LYNCH XTO ENERGY INC E-Mail: Kristen_Babcock@xtoenergy.com				9	9. API Well No. 30-045-33776-00-S1		
3a. Address		3b. Phone No. (inch Ph: 505-333-320					
ENGLEWOOD, CO 80155	T D M C D M		and the second				
 Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 28 T27N R8W SENW 1860FNL 1620FWL 36.547110 N Lat, 107.691201 W Lon 			•		11. County or Parish, and State SAN JUAN COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	INDICATE NAT	TURE OF N	NOTICE, REP	ORT, OR OTHE	R DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	FACTION	Luney 16		
□ Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	-	Production	n (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off	
	Alter Casing	Fracture 7	reat	Reclamati	on	□ Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Cons	struction	Recomple	te	□ Other	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	□ Plug and A	g and Abandon 🛛 🛛 Temj		porarily Abandon		
6	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	TTEL.	U Water Disposal			
01/12/16: Notified and rece a message w/NMBLM for St 01/13/16: TOH w/tbg. Set 0 01/14/16: Ld tbg w/donut & CIBP @ 2,178'. PBTD @ 2, approved by Paul Wiebe w.f	tarting of TA operations. MIF CIBP @ 2,178'. TIH w/NC, S seal assy: SN @ 2,152'. Ed .361'. PT csg to 560 psig for	RU. TOH w/rods a SN & 65 jts 2-3/8", OT @ 2,153'. PC r 31" w/chart for T.	nd pump. 4.7#, J-55	, 8rd, EUE tbg	OILC	ons. DIV DIST. 3 IAN 27 2016	
	; is true and correct. Electronic Submission #3:	28707 verified by t	o the Farmi	ngton			
Comn	For XTO EI nitted to AFMSS for processin N LYNCH	NERGY INC, sent t		ATORY ANAL			
Comn Name (Printed/Typed) KRISTE	For XTO El nitted to AFMSS for processin N LYNCH	NERGY INC, sent t ng by ABDELGADI Title	REGUL	ATORY ANAL			
Comn Name (Printed/Typed) KRISTE	For XTO EI nitted to AFMSS for processin	NERGY INC, sent t ng by ABDELGADI Title Date	REGUL	ATORY ANAL	YST		
Comm Name (Printed/Typed) KRISTE Signature (Electronic	For XTO EI nitted to AFMSS for processin IN LYNCH to Submission) THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERAL OI	REGUL 01/15/20 R STATE O ABDELGA	ATORY ANAL 016 OFFICE USE DIR ELMAND	YST E ANI	Date 01/22/20	
Comm Name(Printed/Typed) KRISTE Signature (Electronic Approved By ACCEP Mathematical Approved, if any, are attack rtify that the applicant holds legal or of	For XTO Ef nitted to AFMSS for processin IN LYNCH C Submission) THIS SPACE FO TED	R FEDERAL OI	REGUL 01/15/20 R STATE O ABDELGA	ATORY ANAL 016 OFFICE USE DIR ELMAND UM ENGINEE	YST E ANI	Date 01/22/20	
Name (Printed/Typed) KRISTE	For XTO EI nitted to AFMSS for processin IN LYNCH THIS SPACE FO TED thed. Approval of this notice does n equitable title to those rights in the aduct operations thereon. 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	NERGY INC, sent t ng by ABDEL GADII Title Date R FEDERAL OF Title not warrant or subject lease Offi	REGUL 01/15/20 R STATE 0 ABDELGA PETROLE ce Farming nowingly and	ATORY ANAL 016 OFFICE USE DIR ELMAND UM ENGINEE ton	YST E ANI R		

١,	-	i
(1	-
0	1	

